DRINKS
MENU




COCKTAIL MENU

EXCLUSIVE COCKTAILS

THE HERITAGE OLD FASHIONED (4)
€15.00
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters,
Orange Twist

ESPRESSO MARTINI (4)
€15.00
Belvedere Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Espresso

BOUNTY HUNTER (16)
€15.00
Heritage Hunter Craft IPA Beer, Bacardi Coconut, Honey Syrup,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Dash of Ginger Liqueur

COSMOPOLITAN (4)
€15.00
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice,
Orange Zest

G’'S MARMALADE SOUR (4,6)
€15.00
Roe & Co Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
G’s Orange Marmalade, Egg White

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI (4)
€15.00
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Purée, Pineapple
Juice, Lime Juice, Prosecco

TOM COLLINS (4)
€15.00
Bombay Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

MARGARITA (15)

€15.00
El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

SLIEVE BLOOM BREEZE (15)

€15.00
Bacardi Rum, Amaretto Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice

ALL OUR SPIRIT MEASURES ARE 35.5ML UNLESS
SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

Please inform us of any allergies, as our produce may contain
some of the following:
1 Peanuts 2 Dairy 3 Shellfish 4 Sulphites 5 Tree Nuts 6 Eggs 7 Soy
8 Sesame 9 Fish 10 Gluten 11 Mustard 12 Celery 13 Molluscs 14 Lupin
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COCKTAIL MENU

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ (4)
€14.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

SARTI SPRITZ (4)
€14.50
Sarti Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda Water

HUGO SPRITZ (4)
€14.50
Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda Water

MOCKTAILS

SEASONAL MOJITO
€10.00
Seasonal Fruit, Sprite, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint and Simple Syrup

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
€10.00
Grenadine and Ginger Ale

ORCHARD BLOSSOM (4)
€10.00
Apple Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

PINEAPPLE MINT COOLER (4)
€10.00
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Honey Syrup, Mint Leaves, Soda Water




DRAUGHT BEERS

PINT
STOUT

GUINNESS 0.0 4,10 €6.70
GUINNESS 4,10 €7.10
MURPHY’S STOUT 4,10 €7.10
ALE

SMITHWICKS 4,10 €7.10
HERITAGE HUNTER 4,10 €7.70
LAGER

COORS LIGHT 4,10 €7.50
HEINEKEN 4,10 €7.50
HEINEKEN 0.0 4,10 €7.00
ROCKSHORE 4,10 €7.50
THE OLD MILL 4,10 €7.70
MORETTI 4,10 €8.00
CIDER

ORCHARD THIEVES 4,10 €7.80

BOTTLED BEERS

HEINEKEN ZERO 4,10

HEINEKEN 4,10

COORS LIGHT 4,10

BUDWEISER 4,10

CORONA 4,10

PERONI 4

PERONI GLUTEN FREE BEER 4
BULMERS LONG NECK 4

WEST COAST COOLER 4,10
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE 4,10
KOPPARBERG 0.0 4,10
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE 4
BULMERS LIGHT PINT BOTTLE 4

2PINT

€4.20
€4.20
€4.20

€4.50
€4.70

€4.50
€4.50
€4.40
€4.50
€4.60
€4.80

€4.40

€6.60
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.30
€7.30
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
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VODKA SELECTION

SMIRNOFF 4

ABSOLUT 4

DINGLE 4

KETEL ONE 4

BELVEDERE 4

GREY GOOSE 4

GREY GOOSE LA POIRE 4

GIN SELECTION

GORDONS 0.0 4
GORDONS 4
GORDONS PINK GIN 4
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 4
DINGLE GIN 10
BALLYKEEFE IRISH GIN 10
TANQUERAY 4
HENDRICKS 4
GUNPOWDER 4

XIN GIN 4

MORS IRISH GIN 10
TANQUERAY NO.10 4
MONKEY 47 4

RUM SELECTION

MORGAN SPICED RUM 4
MALIBU 4

BACARDI 4

BACARDI COCONUT 4
MOUNT GAY 4
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO

TEQUILA SELECTION

DON JULIO ANEJO 4
PATRON SILVER 4
PATRON ANEJO 4

€6.90
€6.90
€7.60
€790
€9.20
€9.50
€9.50

€6.60
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€7.50
€7.60
€790
€8.00
€8.20
€8.50
€8.60
€10.00
€12.00

€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€7.50
€8.00

€13.50
€14.50
€15.50
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LIQUEURS SELECTION

BENEDICTINE 4 €6.60
CREME DE MENTHE 4 €6.60
SAMBUCA 4 €6.60
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 4 €6.70
APPLE SOURS 4 €6.70
COINTREAU 4 €6.70
KAHLUA 4 €6.70
JAGERMEISTER 4 €6.80
APEROL 4 €6.80
TIA MARIA 4 €6.80
BAILEYS 2 €6.90
CHAMBORD 4 €7.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO 5 €7.50
DRAMBUIE 4 €7.50
SARTI 4 €7.50

BRANDY SELECTION

HENNESSY VS 4 €7.20
HENNESSY VSOP 4 €10.60
HENNESSY XO 4 €27.50

PORT & SHERRY

SELECTION
TIO PEPE 4 €6.70
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM 4 €6.00
CROFT ORIGINAL 4 €6.70
SANDEMANS 5 STAR 4 €7.30

VERMOUTH SELECTION

CAMPARI 4 €6.80

PERNOD 4 €6.80

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 4 €6.80

MARTINI ROSSO 4 €6.80

MARTINI BIANCO 4 €6.80

MARTINI FIERO 4 €6.80
+ +

L
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BLENDED SCOTCH
WHISKEY SELECTION

FAMOUS GROUSE 4 €6.90
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 4 €6.90
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 4 €770

BOURBON/ RYE WHISKEY

SELECTION
WOODFORD RESERVE 4 €7.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4 €6.90
JACK DANIELS 4 €6.90
BULLEIT BOURBON 4 €7.20
BULLEIT RYE 4 €7.20
MAKERS MARK 4 €8.50

IRISH WHISKEY

SELECTION
BUSHMILLS 4 €6.90
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 4 €6.90
JAMESON 4 €6.90
TULLAMORE DEW 4 €6.90
KILBEGGAN ORIGINAL 4 €7.80
ROE AND CO 4 €7.80
BALLYKEEFE IRISH WHISKEY 10 €9.00
JAMESON CRESTED 4 €9.50
CONNEMARA PEAT WHISKEY 4 €7.80
GREENSPOT SINGLE POT STILL 4 €10.80
REDBREAST 12 YEAR-OLD 4 €11.50
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEAR-OLD 4 €13.50
REDBREAST LUSTAU 4 €14.50
REDBREAST 15 YEAR-OLD 4 €18.50
RED SPOT 15 YEAR OLD 4 €20.50
REDBREAST 21 4 €32.50
MIDDLETON VERY RARE 4 €33.50
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BABIES
SELECTION

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA

SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC
THREE CENTS TONIC

THREE CENTS AEGEAN TONIC

SOFT DRINKS
SELECTION

COKE

COKE ZERO

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
LUCOZADE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

FRUIT DRINKS
SELECTION

ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

CORDIAL
SELECTION

MIWADI ORANGE
MIWADI LIME
MIWADI BLACKCURRANT

A

€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30

€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

€4.30
€4.30

€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
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SUGGESTED WINES
BY THE GLASS

WHITES

CHILE:
EL CAMINADOR SAUVIGNON BLANC

CENTRAL VALLEY 4
Bottle €35, Glass €9

ITALY:
IL BUCCO PINOT GRIGIO

DELLE VENEZIE 4
Bottle €39, Glass €10

FRANCE:
CROIX DES VENTS CHARDONNAY

VIN DE PAYS D'OC 4
Bottle €40, Glass €11

NEW ZEALAND:
ORGANIC WALNUT BLOCK COLLECTABLES

SAUVIGNON BLANC 4
Bottle €50, Glass €13

ROSE

FRANCE:
CROIX DES VENTS SYRAH ROSE

IGP PAYS D'OC LANGUEDOC 4
Bottle €40, Glass €11

REDS

CHILE:
EL CAMINADOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CENTRAL VALLEY 4
Bottle €35, Glass €9

FRANCE:
CROIX DES VENTS MERLOT IGP PAYS D'OC

LANGUEDOC 4
Bottle €40, Glass €11

ARGENTINA:
DOMAINE BOUSQUET MALBEC ORGANIC

MENDOZA 4
Bottle €44, Glass €12

SPAIN:
RIOJA ALAVESA CRIANZA DO RIOJA

BODEGAS MONTEBUENA 4
Bottle €44, Glass €12
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PROSECCO

ITALY:
ORGANIC/VEGAN PERLAGE ‘SORA LOC

FRIZZANTE DOC, TREVISO 4
Bottle €43, Glass €13

ITALY:
ORGANIC / VEGAN PERLAGE, AFRA PROSECCO

ROSE, EXTRA DRY, VENETO 4
Bottle €68, Glass €16

ITALY:

NON ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO 4
Bottle €35, Glass €10

SPARKLING &
CHAMPAGNE

GREMILLET BRUT NV 4
Bottle €115

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV 4
Bottle €150
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HALF BOTTLE
OF WINES

WHITES

ITALY:
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIA,

ZENATO 4
€32

FRANCE:

SANCERRE BLANC DOMAIN VANCHERON 4
€49

REDS

FRANCE:
CROZES-HERMITAGE LES LANES,
DELAS FRERES 4
€32

ITALY:
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC TENUTA

LENA DI MEZZO MONTE DEL FRA, ITALY 4
€49






